

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 993 OF 2002

C.R. JAYARAMAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PALANIAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Adjourned for one week on the request of the learned
counsel for the parties.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master