

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 9 9 3 O F 2 0 0 2

C.R. J A Y A R A M A N & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M. P A L A N I A P P A N & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 3 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shan k a r, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Shukl a, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sundar ava r a d a n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. P r a g a s a m , Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. P r a b u R a m a s u b r a m a n i a n, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shank a r K, Adv.
Mr. R. Ayyam Peru m a l , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks on the ground of illness of
learned counsel for the appellants.

(A.D. Shar m a)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master